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G Time Table - Month: September, 2023

Date » Day Time ‘Arti\'iiv\;;«

Teacher Name

010923 | I'n LIO0-1300 1 GBGY project — Data Analysis

Dr. Chincholkar

R ) S R . .
02/09/23 Sat 11001300 Bioassay — Chicken lleum

Dr. Wagh

040923 | Mon | THO0-1300 | Dyjgsertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab

Dr. Chincholkar

030023 | Tue | HOO-1300 | OBGY project — Data Analysis

Dr. Chincholkar

000923 | Wed | 1100-1300° } OBGY project — Data Analysis

Drt. Chincholkar

— :
070923 | Thu | 1100-1300 | OBGY project — Data Analysis

Dr. Chincholkar

C 080923 | Fr 1100-1300 | pjssertation Detmatology OPD & Micro lab

Dr. Chincholkar

110923 | Mon | 1100-1300 | pigsertation Dermatology OPD & Micto lab

Dr. Chincholkar

12/09/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 | OBGY project

Dr. Sawant

13/09/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 | Online CME — Advances in Drug Discovery &
Development

Bharati

Vidyapeeth, Pune.

14/09/23 | Thu | 1100-1300

Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab

Dt. Chincholkar

15/09/23 Fri 1100-1300 Bioassay — Chicken Ileum Dr. \Vagh
16/09223 | Sat [ 1100-1300 | OBGY project Dr. Sawant
18/09/23 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab Dr. Chincholkar

/09/73 . i}
19/09/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 OBGY project

Dr. Sawant

c 20/09/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 | pjssertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab

Dr. Chincholkar

21/09/23 | Thu | 1100-1300 Joutnal Club

Dr. Sawant

22/09/23 | Fn 1100-1300 | Digsertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab

Dr. Chincholkar

25/09/23 | Mon | 1100-1300 | OBGY project

Dr. Sawant

26/09/23 4 “Tue | 1100-1300 | pissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab

Dr. Chincholkar

27/09/2 Wed | 1100-1300 | oBGY project

Dr. Sawant

28/0923 | Thu | 1100-1300 | OBGY project

Dr. Sawant

29/09/23 Fri 1100-1300 | pissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab

Drt. Chincholkar

30/09/23 Sat 1100-1300 | oBGY project

Dr. Sawant
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